
OLLI CALENDAR – March 2016
	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY
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8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 2	 21/9/11
10:00 AM	See How They Run	 AUD
12:00 PM	*Great Am Songbook	 AUD
12:00 PM	BMD2b: Android Esstls	 20
12:15 PM	Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:00 PM	 Play “Blues” Guitar	 18
2:15 PM	 TED Talks	 AUD
2:30 PM	 Photography Power	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind, Body/Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercise	 Arboret
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Elks Club
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AMBMD1a:iPhone/iPad	 20
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 CD
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
1:15 PM	 IM2:Inter Basic Mac	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad         20
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
3:30 PM	 Line Dancing-Beg	 ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
5:15 PM	 Guitar/Strings Jam	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21

8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:30 AM	 Shakespeare Aloud	 P-140
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
11:45 AM	Student Piano Perf	 AUD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:00 PM	BMD2b: Android Esstls	 20
12:30 PM	*Eclectics II	 AUD
1:00 PM	 GROW Club 	 AB
2:15 PM	 Read Music II	 18
2:15 PM   Fairy Tales 	 21
2:15 PM	 Around the World	 AUD
2:45 PM	 Publish Before Perish 	 CD
4:30 PM	 Non-Fiction Writing	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Spanish 3:Grammar	 9
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
12:15 PM	Death Café	 19
1:00 PM	 Open PC Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:10 PM	 Film Classics	 AUD
1:15 PM	 Open Mac/Mble 	 11
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:15 PM	 Friday Book Club 	 21
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocabulary	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

9:30 AM	 *TiR Essentials	 ABCD
1:00 PM	 *Spring Instr Recital	ABCD/

AUD

9:30 AM	 *TiR Essentials	 ABCD 8:30 AM	Tai Chi	                          Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AMBMD1a:iPhone/iPad	 20
10:00 AMIMD7:Comp/iPad for Art	 11
10:00 AM	Short Stories	 21
12:15 PM	Mystery Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Piano Keybord-Intro	 AB
1:15 PM	 IM2:Inter Basic Mac	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Survival Spanish	 21
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS 202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
6:00 PM	 Art House Cinema	 AB

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 1	 21/9/11
10:00 AM	*Eclectics I	 AUD
12:00 PM	History of Mexico	 AUD
12:00 PM	BMD2b: Android Esstls	 20
12:15 PM	Creative Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:15 PM	 *Musical Performance	 AUD
2:30 PM	 PHOCUS Photo Club	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind, Body/Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
4:45 PM	 Wisdom Healing	 21
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

9:30 AM	 *TiR Essentials	 ABCD
12:30 PM	*Jazz Series	 Florentine’s

 8:30 AM	Tai Chi	                          Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AMBMD1a:iPhone/iPad	 20
10:00 AMIMD7:Comp/iPad for Art	 11
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 21
10:00 AM	Great Books	 9
12:15 PM	Monday Book Club	 9
1:15 PM	 Drawing Portraits	 AB
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 IM2:Inter Basic Mac	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Survival Spanish	 21
3:30 PM	 They’ve Got Your Name	 CD
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS 202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
6:00 PM	 Art House Cinema	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercise	 Arboret
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AMBMD1a:iPhone/iPad	 20
10:00 AM	Wisdom Exchange	 CD
1:00 PM	 Warren Buffett’s ...	 21
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
1:15 PM	 IM2:Inter Basic Mac	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Sports Talk	 9
3:30 PM	 Line Dancing-Adv Beg/Inter	

ABCD
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21
7:00 PM	 *Med Series	 Morningside

8:30 AM	 Board Meeting	 P-111
8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM	 *Med Series	 Capriana
10:00 AM	Byzantine Empire  	     AUD
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
11:45 AM	CLECAT Club	 CD
12:00 PM	Follies Rehears	 AB
12:00 PM	BMD2b: Android Esstls	 20
12:00 PM	Great Classical ...	 AUD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
1:30 PM	 New Yorker	 CD
2:15 PM	 Read Music II	 18
2:15 PM   Boundaries /Science 	 AUD
2:15 PM	 Publish Before Perish 	 21/9
3:15 PM	 OLLI Social	 ABCD
4:30 PM	 Creative Writng 101	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:00 AM	Intro to Digtl Photo	 20
10:00 AM	Spanish 3:Grammar	 9
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
12:15 PM	Death Café	 19
1:00 PM	 Open PC Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:15 PM	 Great Decisions 	 P-140
1:15 PM	 Open Mac/Mble 	 11
1:15 PM	 Film Analysis	 21
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocabulary	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 2	 21/9/11
9:30 AM	 AX1:Lightroom	 20
10:00 AM	See How They Run	 AUD
12:00 PM	*Great Am Songbook	 AUD
12:15 PM	Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:00 PM	 Play “Blues” Guitar	 18
2:15 PM	 TED Talks	 AUD
2:30 PM	 Photography Power	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind, Body/Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercise	 Arboret
9:00 AM	 L.A. Getty Mus Trip	 Lot A
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Elks Club
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AMIMD6:Android Productiv	 20
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 CD
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
1:15 PM	 IM6: How to Create ...	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
3:30 PM	 Line Dancing-Beg	 ABCD
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21

8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:30 AM	 Shakespeare Aloud	 P-140
9:30 AM	 AX1:Lightroom	 20
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
11:45 AM	Student Piano Perf	 AUD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:30 PM	*Eclectics II	 AUD
1:00 PM	 GROW Club 	 AB
2:15 PM	 Read Music II	 18
2:15 PM   Around the World	 AUD
2:15 PM   Fairy Tales 	 21
3:00 PM	 OLLI Follies	 ABCD
4:30 PM	 Non-Fiction Writing	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Spanish 3:Grammar	 9
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
12:15 PM	Death Café	 19
1:00 PM	 PC Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:10 PM	 Film Classics	 AUD
1:15 PM	 Open Mac/Mble 	 11
1:15 PM	 Friday Book Club 	 21
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocabulary	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD
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Please Note: 
Deadline for April 2016 ChroniCLE is Wednesday  March 9	

8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	                         Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	IMD5:Android Enter Apps	 20
10:00 AM	Great Books	 9
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 21
12:15 PM	Monday Book Club	 9
1:15 PM	 Drawing Portraits	 AB
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 IM6:How to Create ...	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Survival Spanish	 21
3:30 PM	 They’ve Got Your Name	 CD
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS 202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
6:00 PM	 Art House Cinema	 AB

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 1	 21/9/11
9:30 AM	 AX1:Lightroom	 20
10:00 AM	*Eclectics I	 AUD
12:00 PM	History of Mexico	 AUD
12:15 PM	Creative Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:15 PM	 *Musical Performance	 AUD
2:30 PM	 PHOCUS Photo Club	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind, Body/Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
4:45 PM	 Wisdom Healing	 21
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercise	 Arboret
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AMIMD6:Android Productiv	 20
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Wisdom Exchange	 CD
1:00 PM   Healing Psalms	 21
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
1:15 PM	 IM6: How to Create ...	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Sports Talk	 9
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
3:30 PM	 Line Dancing-Adv Beg/Inter	

ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Salon Español	 21
7:00 PM	 *Med  Series	 Morningside

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD
9:00 AM	 *Med Series	 Capriana
9:30 AM	 AX1:Lightroom	 20
10:00 AM	Byzantine Empire  	 AUD
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
11:45 AM	CLECAT Club	 CD
12:00 PM	Follies Rehears	 AB
12:00 PM	Great Classical ...	 AUD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:30 PM	Explor Health/Fitness	 9
1:30 PM	 New Yorker	 CD
2:15 PM	 Read Music II	 18
2:15 PM   Boundaries /Science 	 AUD
2:15 PM	 Publish Before Perish 	 21/9
3:15 PM	 OLLI Social	 ABCD
4:30 PM	 Creative Writng 101	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:00 AM	Intro to Digtl Photo	 20
10:00 AM	Spanish 3:Grammar	 9
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
12:15 PM	Death Café	 19
1:00 PM	 PC Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:15 PM	 Open Mac/Mble 	 11
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:10 PM	 Film Analysis	 21
1:15 PM	 Great Decisions 	 P-140
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocabulary	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

9:30 AM	 *TiR Essentials	 ABCD
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 L.A Architectural Tour 

                    Walt Disney Concert Hall 
 
This tour will offer roundtrip, full day guided sightseeing throughout Los 
Angeles with a step-on professional guide from Main Street Tours.  
Highlights include: lobby and gardens of the Walt Disney Concert Hall, 
Cathedral of Our Lady of Angels, art deco buildings along the Miracle Mile, 
the 1925 Central Library, Union Station and more. 
 
Lunch is on your own at Clifton’s Cafeteria, an iconic landmark in 
downtown Los Angeles which has recently reopened after a $10 million 
renovation. Bring a bag lunch, if you wish. 
 
Open to OLLI members only.  If the event is not filled by the stated 
deadline, non-member guests are welcome.  Please sign the Waiver of 
Liability & submit with coupon. 
 
Questions including handicapped access:  Beverly Young   winthrop144@gmail.com   
or (714) 747-6647 

April 20, 2016 (Wednesday) 
 
Time: 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
 
Depart: Parking Lot A 
 
Limit: 53   Cost: $58 per person 
includes tips. 
 
*Lunch Not Included 
 
Deadline:  April 6, 2016 
 
Registration for this event will start 

February 26, 2016 at 8:30 am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  

     
 
 

SE 558   L.A. Architectural Tour 
 
 
Name(s) ______________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Cell Phone # ___________________________          Amount ____________________ 

                                                                  $58 per person 
Make Check Payable to: CSU Fullerton ASC-OLLI 

 
Send check and coupon to: OSHER Lifelong Learning Institute  

CSUF, RGC - 7 
Fullerton, CA 92834-6870 

mailto:winthrop144@gmail.com


OLLI's LA Local History/Multi-Cultural AMTRAK Train Trip 
 

Wednesday May 18, 2016 
8:45 am - 4 pm 
 

Cost: $22 train fare ONLY.  
Tickets will be provided to you by OLLI.  
 

Depart from Fullerton Amtrak Station. 
Park only in parking structures at the station. 
 

Limit:  Min. 20    Max. 30 
Registration starts 03/01/ 2016   

Deadline date: 03/18/2016 
 

NOTE: You must provide information and bring 
photo ID as described under “Security” below. 

 

 
 

 

The tour: You will see some interesting sites while on the train - the old ice house, dead man's curve, 
"train wash" etc. After arriving in Los Angeles, a docent will lead an overview of the area including 
museums of the heritages of different Los Angeles racial groups, background of racial tensions, and 
murals (Siqueiroas and others).  
 
Lunch is on your own with time to revisit some of the museums for more in-depth observations.  
 
Union Station: Congregate back at Union Station after lunch for a mini-tour and return to Fullerton's 
AMTRAC Station. 
 
SPECIAL FACTS 
*Extensive walking. Accessible except for Museum of Tolerance. A few places to sit are available. 
*Trip goes rain or shine.  If you miss the train (either way) you are on your own.  
*We begin and end at the Fullerton AMTRAC Station.  
*This trip is open to members only. If event is not filled by ______, non-members are welcome.  
*Please sign liability waiver and submit with coupon and payment. 
*Questions: Diane Walther tedebear1944@yahoo.com or 562 691-2334 or  
                     Dick Blake 714.870-4112 or rblake@fullerton.edu 
SECURITY 
*All names (legal, as on your driver's license) must be submitted to the OLLI Office by 3/18/16. 
*Legal Photo ID required when boarding trains. 
__________________________________________________________________________________    

SE # 563      LA Local History/Multi-Cultural AMTRAK Train Trip 
 
Name(s) as appear on driver’s lic:_________________________________________________ 
Cell phone #  _________________________                    Amount $________________________   
                                                                                                                                          ($22 per person)     

Make Check payable to:  CSU FULLERTON ASC-OLLI 
Bring coupon, check and liability waiver to the OLLI Office, or send them to:   

OSHER Lifelong Learning Institute, CSUF, RGC -7, Fullerton CA 92834-6870  

mailto:tedebear1944@yahoo.com
mailto:rblake@fullerton.edu





